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FARMHOUSE BREAKFAST
2 x Award Winning Hackwood Sausages, 2 x Home Cured Bacon,
Free Range Egg, Grilled Tomato, Portobello Mushroom & Doorstep Toast.

FARMERS WIFE BREAKFAST
1 x Award Winning Hackwood Sausage, 1 x Home Cured Bacon,
Free Range Egg, Grilled Tomato, Portobello Mushroom & Doorstop Toast.

VEGGIE PATCH BREAKFAST
2 x Vegetarian Sausages, Free Range Egg, Beans,
Grilled Tomato, Portobello Mushroom & Doorstop Toast.

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES
Sausage

Bacon

Sausage & Free Range Egg
Bacon & Free Range Egg
Bacon & Mushroom

Sausage & Mushroom
Mushroom & Free Range Egg

Additional breakfast items:
Meat- £1.50 Veggie-£1.25

SCRAMBLED EGG ON TOAST

Free Range Scrambled Egg served on two slices of Doorstop Toast with Butter.

(Additional item: Smoked Salmon 2.00)

DOORSTOP TOAST
Two slices of White or Brown Doorstop Toast served with Tiptree Jam
or Marmalade & Butter.

TOASTED TEACAKE
Served with Tiptree Jam & Butter.

Additional items: Tiptree Jam or Marmalade- 50p Butter- 50p

8.95

7.95

7.95

4.75
4.75
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00

4.50

2.50

2.50

Whilst we like to cater for your likes and dislikes on your breakfast, during busy periods this may not be

possible. Thank you for your understanding.

Our Award Winning Hackwood Sausages and our Home Cured Bacon are available to buy. Please ask a member

of staff for more details.

Dog Treats Available (Bonios) - 50p
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BUTTY BOARD

Served on Doorstop Bread with a Mixed Leaf Salad, Balsamic Dressing & Crisps:
Hackwood Home Cured Ham & Wholegrain Mustard

Mature Chedder & Caramelised Onion Chutney

Local Reared Beef with Rocket & Horseradish

Egg & Watercress

Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese (Add £1.50)

Add a pot of Homemade Coleslaw - £1.50
Gluten Free Bread available

MR. TIPPERS PLOUGHMAN'S

Hackwood’s Award Winning Pork Pie, Cured Ham, Mature Cheddar, Balsamic Pickled
Onions, Wholegrain Mustard, Caramelised Onion Chutney, Artisan Bread, Mixed Leaf
Salad, Balsamic Dressing & Apple Slices

THE TOTAL TOASTY

- Hackwood Home Cured Ham & Mature Cheddar

- Mature Cheddar & Caramelised Onion Chutney
Served on Doorstop Bread with a Mixed Leaf Salad, Balsamic Dressing & Homemade
Coleslaw

SOUP OF THE DAY

Served with Artisan Bread & Salted Butter
With any half sandwich -

With any full sandwich -

QUICHE
Served with a Mixed Leaf Salad, Balsamic Dressing & Homemade Coleslaw

HACKWOOD JACKETS

Served with a Mixed Leaf Salad and Balsamic Dressing
Cheese

Homemade Coleslaw

Cheese & Beans

Cheese & Coleslaw

Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese

BREAKFAST BRUNCH

1 x Award Winning Hackwood Sausage, 1 x Home Cured Bacon, Free Range Egg,
Grilled Tomato, Portobello Mushroom & Doorstop Toast.

Veggie option available. Served until 2pm daily.

6.95

8.95

7.00

4.75

6.50
7.50

7.00

5.50
5.50
5.95
5.95
6.95

7.95
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COFFEE REGULAR LARGE TEA

Americano (Black Coffee)  2.20 2.60 English Breakfast Tea 2.10
Decaffeinated Coffee 2.20 2.60 Decaffeinated Tea 2.10
Flat White 2.50 Earl Grey Tea 2.20
Cappuccino 2.40 2.60 Green Tea 2.20
Latte 2.40 2.60 Chamomile Tea 2.20
Mocha 2.60 Peppermint Tea 2.20
Espresso 1.90 Fruit Teas (please ask for flavours) 2.20
Extra Shot of Coffee 1.00

Shot of Flavoured Syrup 1.00

Baileys Latte & Cream 3.95

Babychino 1.00

ICED LATTE

Plain 2.95

Cream & Wafer 3.15

Shot of Flavoured Syrup 1.00

HOT CHOCOLATE (please ask for flavours)

Plain 3.00

Luxury 3.95

Baileys Hot Chocolate 3.95
MILKSHAKE (please ask for flavours) 3.50

JUICES 2.00

Orange, Apple

FENTIMANS 2.85

Dandelion & Burdock, Curiosity Cola,

Victorian Lemonade, Rose Lemonade

PRESSES 2.35
Elderflower, Raspberry Lemonade

GLASS OF MILK 1.00

BOTTLED WATER 1.50

Still or Sparkling

CORDIALS (please as for flavours) 1.00
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WHITE WINE
WAIPAPA BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC BOTTLE 18.50 LRG 5.50 SML 4.50
Intense aromas of gooseberry, grapefruit & passion fruit, beautifully balanced with crisp, aromatic
flavors and hits of citrus.
MCGUIGAN BLACK LABEL CHARDONNAY BOTTLE 17.95 LRG 5.00 SML 4.00
A smooth, creamy palate with sweet tropical fruit and melon flavours. A touch of oak makes this a
versatile wine that will accompany all foods.
RED WINE
TRIVENTO MALBEC RESERVE BOTTLE 16.70 LRG 4.90 SML 3.90
A bright crimson red whose plum and raspberry aromas mingle with vanilla notes from the 6 months
aged in French oak barrels.
ROSE WINE
MARCEL HUBERT ROSE BOTTLE 15.50 LRG 4.90 SML 3.90

A delicate rose combining lively summer berry aromas and a sweet tangy flavour of raspberry and
strawberry fruits.

PROSECCO GLASS 5.00 BOTTLE 20.00

Please ask your server for our selection of
Beers, Ales and Cider.
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TRACTOR TED’S FARMHOUSE BREAKFAST 5.50
1x Award Winning Hackwood Sausage, 1x Home Cured Bacon, Free
Range Egg, Baked Beans, Doorstop Toast

Veggie option also available.

BEANS ON TOAST 2.95
Baked Beans served on a slice of Doorstop Toast

CHILDREN’S PLOUGHMANS 5.95
Home Cured Ham, Mature Cheddar, Sausage Roll Bite, Salad, Apple
Slices, Artisan Bread & Butter

JACKET WITH CHEESE & BEANS 4.95
Half a Jacket served with Grated Cheese & Beans

SOUP OF THE DAY 2.95
A small bow! of the Soup of the Day served with Doorstop Bread.
Please ask for today’s soup.

PICNIC BOX 6.00
Half a Sandwich, Plain Crisps, Apple, Rocky Road Bite served with a
choice of Apple Juice, Orange Juice, or Squash

Choose from:
- Home Cured Ham
- Cream Cheese & Cucumber
- Cheddar Cheese
- Egg Mayonnaise
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TRACTOR TED’S FARMHOUSE BREAKFAST 5.50
1x Award Winning Hackwood Sausage, 1x Home Cured Bacon, Free
Range Egg, Baked Beans, Doorstop Toast

Veggie option also available.

BEANS ON TOAST 2.95
Baked Beans served on a slice of Doorstop Toast

CHILDREN’S PLOUGHMANS 5.95
Home Cured Ham, Mature Cheddar, Sausage Roll Bite, Salad, Apple
Slices, Artisan Bread & Butter

JACKET WITH CHEESE & BEANS 4,95
Half a Jacket served with Grated Cheese & Beans

SOUP OF THE DAY 2.95
A small bowl of the Soup of the Day served with Doorstop Bread.
Please ask for today’s soup.

PICNIC BOX 6.00
Half a Sandwich, Plain Crisps, Apple, Rocky Road Bite served with a
choice of Apple Juice, Orange Juice, or Squash

Choose from:
- Home Cured Ham
- Cream Cheese & Cucumber
- Cheddar Cheese
- Egg Mayonnaise



